CITY OF PILLAGER APPLICATION TO PURCHASE TAX FORFEITED LAND

TO: CITY OF PILLAGER, MINNESOTA

I/We

hereby apply to purchase certain lands within the City of Pillager, described as follows:

I/We hereby understand and agree that this application to purchase shall be subject to the Tax Forfeited Land Plan Covenant established by the City of Pillager, and that subject to my/our compliance with the terms of said Covenant, the City Attorney Brad Person shall consider this application that I/we have submitted along with the purchase price and closing costs of \$750.00 which is nonrefundable. Any additional legal costs are the sole responsibility of the purchaser.

I/We further understand and agree that should the City of Pillager approve this application, then I/we shall submit for approval by the City a Purchase Agreement consistent with this Application, the purchase price of the lot, non-refundable closing cost and any other action deemed necessary the City of Pillager.

Dated:_____

Purchaser

City of Pillager

Purchaser

Attest